

渋川都市計画道路新旧対照表

(変更前)

種 別	名 称		位 置			区 域	構 造				備 考
	番 号	路 線 名	起 点	終 点	主 な 経 過 地		延 長	構 造 形 式	車 線 の 数	幅 員	
幹 線 街 路	3・5・10	八幡前坂 下線	渋川市 字八幡前	渋川市 字坂ノ下	渋川市 字並木	約 1,860m			12m		
	3・6・19	関屋橋線	渋川市 伊香保町 伊香保 字乙外野 82	渋川市 伊香保町 伊香保 字香湯 24		約 690m			8m		
	3・6・20	伊香保中 之条線	渋川市 伊香保町 伊香保 字赤土 35	渋川市 伊香保町 伊香保 字乙ノ原 336-1		約 845m			8m		

(変更後)

種 別	名 称		位 置			区 域	構 造				備 考
	番 号	路 線 名	起 点	終 点	主 な 経 過 地		延 長	構 造 形 式	車 線 の 数	幅 員	
幹 線 街 路	3・5・10	八幡前線	渋川市 渋川 字八幡前	渋川市 渋川 字元宿	渋川市 渋川	約 700m	地表式	2車線	12m	幹線街路と 立体交差 幹線街路と 平面交差 2箇所	
	3・6・19	関屋橋線	渋川市 伊香保町 伊香保 字雷ノ塚	渋川市 伊香保町 伊香保 字香湯	渋川市 伊香保町 伊香保	約 840m	地表式	2車線	8m	幹線街路と 平面交差 2箇所	
	3・6・20	伊香保中 之条線	【廃止】								